55
versailles
Model Height Width Number of sections Output RRP £
(mm) (mm)
V75/3 750 234 3 432w/1474btu 350
V75/5 750 390 5 720w/2457btu 428
V75/6 750 468 6 864w/2948btu 482
V75/7 750 546 7 1008w/3439btu 558
V75/8 750 624 8 1152w/3931btu 631
V75/9 750 702 9 1296w/4422btu 689
V75/10 750 780 10 1440w/4913btu 744
V75/11 750 858 11 1584w/5405btu 803
V75/12 750 936 12 1728w/5896btu 859
V75/13 750 1014 13 1872w/6387btu 919
V75/14 750 1092 14 2016w/6878btu 979
V75/15 750 1170 15 2160w/7370btu 1035
V75/16 750 1248 16 2304w/7861btu 1125
V75/17 750 1326 17 2448w/8352btu 1193
V75/18 750 1404 18 2592w/8843btu 1273
V75/19 750 1482 19 2736w/9335btu 1350
V75/20 750 1560 20 2880w/9827btu 1430
V95/5 950 390 5 905w/3088btu 539
V95/6 950 468 6 1086w/3705btu 611
V95/7 950 546 7 1267w/4323btu 679
V95/8 950 624 8 1448w/4941btu 751
V95/9 950 702 9 1629w/5558btu 822
V95/10 950 780 10 1810w/6176btu 898
V95/11 950 858 11 1991w/6793btu 967
V95/12 950 936 12 2172w/7410btu 1037
V95/13 950 1014 13 2353w/8028btu 1127
V95/14 950 1092 14 2534w/8646btu 1215
V95/15 950 1170 15 2715w/9263btu 1303
V95/16 950 1248 16 2896w/9881btu 1391
notes
Tapping centres face to face : Width of radiator
Centres from floor : 107mm
Depth of radiator : 250mm
Versailles is supplied in a dark grey primer finish.
We recommend that a good quality radiator paint or similar is used to achieve the final finish.
The prices shown include a solid brass air vent. Please specify the finish required from : polished chrome,
satin chrome, bright nickel, satin nickel, and polished brass.